
Pantone RGB HEX CMYK LAB

K  426 C 37, 40, 42 #25282A 81, 67, 55, 83 16, -01, -02

DG   3305 C 00, 78, 66 #004E42 93, 13, 61, 62 29, -25, 00

LG 374 C 197, 232, 108 #C5E86C 23, 00, 69, 00 88, -26, 55

CO   2765 C 32, 21, 71 #201547 98, 98, 00, 60 11, 17, -30

CB   279 C 65, 143, 222 #418FDE 69, 34, 00, 00 57, -05, -48

LB   292 C 105, 179, 231 #69B3E7 55, 13, 00, 00 70, -13, -34

AR   495 C 241, 189, 200 #F1BDC8 00, 28, 01, 00 82, 20, 01

BO   492 C 143, 50, 55 #8F3237 06, 89, 60, 39 35, 40, 19

PU   7663 CP 108,47,125 #6c2f7d 71, 94, 11, 02 31, 36, -33

R  1805 C 175, 39, 47 #AF272F 00, 97, 78, 22 40, 54, 31

O  158 C 232, 119, 34 #E87722 00, 62, 97, 00 63, 41, 62

GY   143 C 241, 180, 52 #F1B434 00, 27, 85, 00 78, 14, 68

LY 113 U 255, 223, 93 #ffdf5d 00, 12, 70, 00 90, 01, 65

GR   429 CP 169, 176, 183 #A9B0B7 37, 25, 23, 04 71, -02, -05

Farbwerte | TTH- and RH- Tassen

Art-Nr. TTH- Art-Nr. RH-

Stand : Juni 2021
www.printequipment.de

Farbwerte Sublimation

Pantone RGB HEX CMYK LAB

426 C  37, 40, 42  #25282A  81, 67, 55, 83  16, -01, -02

279 C  65, 143, 222  #418FDE  69, 34, 00, 00  57, -05, -48

7663 CP  108,47,125  #6c2f7d  71, 94, 11, 02  31, 36, -33

374 C  197, 232, 108  #C5E86C  23, 00, 69, 00  88, -26, 55

495 C  241, 189, 200  #F1BDC8  00, 28, 01, 00  82, 20, 01

158 C  232, 119, 34  #E87722  00, 62, 97, 00  63, 41, 62

113 U  255, 223, 93  #�df5d  00, 12, 70, 00  90, 01, 65

3305 C  00, 78, 66  #004E42  93, 13, 61, 62  29, -25, 00

292 C  105, 179, 231  #69B3E7  55, 13, 00, 00  70, -13, -34

1805 C  175, 39, 47  #AF272F  00, 97, 78, 22  40, 54, 31

2765 C  32, 21, 71  #201547  98, 98, 00, 60  11, 17, -30

492 C  143, 50, 55  #8F3237  06, 89, 60, 39  35, 40, 19

143 C  241, 180, 52  #F1B434  00, 27, 85, 00  78, 14, 68
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GR 429 CP  169, 176, 183  #A9B0B7  37, 25, 23, 04  71, -02, -05
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Farbwerte Henkel-Innenglasur

Pantone RGB HEX CMYK LAB

426 C	  37, 40, 42 	 #25282A 	 81, 67, 55, 83 	 16, -01, -02

279 C 	 65, 143, 222 	 #418FDE 	 69, 34, 00, 00 	 57, -05, -48

7663 CP 	 108,47,125 	 #6c2f7d 	 71, 94, 11, 02 	 31, 36, -33

374 C 	 197, 232, 108 	 #C5E86C 	 23, 00, 69, 00 	 88, -26, 55

495 C 	 241, 189, 200 	 #F1BDC8 	 00, 28, 01, 00 	 82, 20, 01

158 C 	 232, 119, 34 	 #E87722 	 00, 62, 97, 00 	 63, 41, 62

113 U 	 255, 223, 93 	 #ffdf5d 	 00, 12, 70, 00 	 90, 01, 65

3305 C 	 00, 78, 66 	 #004E42 	 93, 13, 61, 62 	 29, -25, 00

292 C 	 105, 179, 231 	 #69B3E7 	 55, 13, 00, 00 	 70, -13, -34

1805 C 	 175, 39, 47 	 #AF272F 	 00, 97, 78, 22 	 40, 54, 31

2765 C 	 32, 21, 71 	 #201547 	 98, 98, 00, 60 	 11, 17, -30

492 C 	 143, 50, 55 	 #8F3237 	 06, 89, 60, 39 	 35, 40, 19

143 C 	 241, 180, 52 	 #F1B434 	 00, 27, 85, 00 	 78, 14, 68
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GR 429 CP 	 169, 176, 183 	 #A9B0B7 	 37, 25, 23, 04 	 71, -02, -05


